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
Finished Raised Basement
Raised Basement Unfin
Wood Deck

BAS
CAN
FGR
FOP
SFB
URB
WDK

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

1,526
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,526 2,922

1,526
14

101
17

185
62
50

1,955

192.70
37.47
67.58
39.00

115.75
38.79
28.68

294,060
2,698

19,463
3,276

35,650
11,947
9,635

Parcel Id
SB

C Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

FPL1
SHD1
PAT1

Code Description Living Area
1,526

72
288
84

308
308
336

Floor Area

Appr. Value
4,800

900
1,800

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

Unit Price Yr Blt
1990
1980
1980

Cond. Cd
74
59
59

% Gd Grade Grade Adj.
0.00
0.00
0.00

Description
FIREPLACE 1  
SHED WOOD
PATIO

B
L
L

L/B Units
1

80
336

6500.00
19.00
9.00

66/ 123/ / /

Cd

Eff Area

376,729

Cd
Style:
Model
Grade:
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure:
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms:
Total Half Baths
Total Xtra Fixtrs
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:

Split-Level
Residential
Average
1  Story

Wood Shingle

Gable or Hip
Asphalt
Drywall

Hardwood
Wood Laminate
Oil
Hot Water
None
3 Bedrooms

Average
Standard

02
01
03
1
1
14

03
03
05

12
20
02
05
01
03
1
1

6
02
02

1/4/2025 10:47:16 AM



March 20, 2025

Data shown on this map is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAI Technologies are not responsible for any use for other purposes
or misuse or misrepresentation of this map.

CAI Town Line

Parcel Lines - No Ortho

Other Legal - No Ortho

Parcel Addresses

Fence

swalk_polygon

Solar

GENERAL

DECK

Roads

Paved

www.cai-tech.com

56 Chase Road
Marlborough, MA

1 inch = 35 Feet

10570350

®



56 Chase Rd, Marlboro, MA
Main Building: Above Grade Finished Area 1619.57 sq ft

LIVING ROOM
13'8" x 27'8"
352 sq ft

DECK

DINING ROOM
11'8" x 15'3"
178 sq ft

CLO

GARAGE
11'8" x 23'6"
274 sq ft

FOYER
14'2" x 4'10"
62 sq ft

KITCHEN
11'10" x 15'3"
180 sq ft

DN

UP

F/P

Main Floor
Finished Area 875.21 sq ft

N

BATH
7'6" x 9'2"
53 sq ft

CLOSET

BEDROOM
9'8" x 12'1"
117 sq ft

PRIMARY BEDROOM
13'5" x 16'
192 sq ft

CLOSET

HALL

CLO
BEDROOM
9'8" x 14'9"
143 sq ft

CLO

CL

UP

DN

2nd Floor
Finished Area 744.36 sq ft

N

UTILITY
17'2" x 18'2"
262 sq ft

B
A
T
H

4'
x
4'
7"

REC ROOM
13'5" x 27'
323 sq ft

F/P

UP

Basement (Below Grade)
Finished Area 411.88 sq ft

N

0 5 10
ft PREPARED: 2025/03/20

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.



56 Chase Rd, Marlboro, MA
Main Floor Finished Area 875.21 sq ft

Unfinished Area 303.85 sq ft

LIVING ROOM
27'8" x 13'8"
352 sq ft

DECK

DINING ROOM
15'3" x 11'8"
178 sq ft

CLO

GARAGE
23'6" x 11'8"
274 sq ft

FOYER
4'10" x 14'2"
62 sq ft

KITCHEN
15'3" x 11'10"
180 sq ft

DN
UP

F/P

0 5 10
ft PREPARED: 2025/03/20

N

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.



56 Chase Rd, Marlboro, MA
2nd Floor Finished Area 744.36 sq ft

BATH
9'2" x 7'6"
53 sq ft

CLOSET

BEDROOM
12'1" x 9'8"
117 sq ft

PRIMARY BEDROOM
16' x 13'5"
192 sq ft

CLOSET

HALL

CLO

BEDROOM
14'9" x 9'8"
143 sq ft

CLO CL

UP
DN

0 4 8
ft PREPARED: 2025/03/20

N

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.



56 Chase Rd, Marlboro, MA
Basement (Below Grade) Finished Area 411.88 sq ft

Unfinished Area 286.23 sq ft

UTILITY
18'2" x 17'2"
262 sq ft

BATH
4'7" x 4'

REC ROOM
27' x 13'5"
323 sq ft

F/P

UP

0 4 8
ft PREPARED: 2025/03/20

N

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.
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